Economical Large Digit Display
LD4-RTC Real Time Clock
4 x 57mm high LED digits
Features
• Digit heights 57mm (2.3”), visible to 25 metres
• 12 hour, 24 hour or Day/Month clock
• Clock synchronisation from internal clock, 50 or 60Hz
mains, high accuracy 10MHz crystal (optional), GPS

for 24VDC using non isolated DC
supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD4-RTC-240-574 4 x 57mm red LED 240VAC
LD4-RTC-110-574 4 x 57mm red LED 110VAC
LD4-RTC-DCN-574 4 x 57mm red LED 15-24VDC
non isolated
LD4-RTC-DC-574 4 x 57mm red LED 12-48VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD4-OPT-2 RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD4-OPT-4 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-MTG-PM-KIT Panel mount kit incl brackets & screws
LD-HOOD-REMOVAL Front hood removal
Weight and Dimensions
73mm48mm